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CPSU NSW – New Year – Time to update your details 

Welcome to 2021! Hopefully this year won’t be as 
hectic as the last. In order for you to get the most 
out of your union membership, it’s important that 
you keep your details updated. Since you’ve 
joined the union, have you moved, changed your 
email or phone number? Or have you forgotten 
to fill in those details? Now is the perfect time to 
do it! 

All you have to do is go to the Members area 
HERE and click update and pay. There you can 
update your details.  

It’s really important that you keep your details 
updated because, while hopefully less crazy than 
last year, this year will still be busy, and this 
helps us keep in contact with you. If you have 
any questions please don’t hesitate to reach out 
by emailing your organiser Kirra Jackson 
kjackson@psa.asn.au or membership 
membership@psa.asn.au. 

Union Benefits 

It’s also useful to note the many advantages of 
being in the union that you may have forgotten 
about. First of all, we have regular training 
sessions, both in person and online, which you 
may be able to access. For more information 
please go HERE. The CPSU NSW also offers 
Journey Cover Insurance, which is if you get 
injured going to and from work. We have a 
variety of other benefits including emergency 
ambulance cover, a free will service, and 
discounts for a variety of things from groceries to 
gym memberships. If you’d like more information 
feel free to go HERE  

The CPSU NSW is a member-led, democratic 
union. Membership gives you a real voice and a 
vote in determining your pay and working 
conditions. 

Your union is here for you through everything. 
Please don’t hesitate to reach out if you’ve got 
any questions or concerns. 

Know someone who is not a member of the 
CPSU NSW? Ask them to join the CPSU NSW 
HERE. 

Follow the CPSU NSW on Facebook HERE 

Stand with us today! 

Member Support Centre: 1300 772 679 

Senior Organiser 
Anne Kennelly akennelly@psa.asn.au 

Organiser 
Kirra Jackson kjackson@psa.asn.au 

Your delegates 

Tamworth 
Ben Hanks ben.hanks@waternsw.com.au 

Albury 
Julie Ledger julie.ledger@waternsw.com.au 

Maitland 
Mark Hopper mark.hopper@waternsw.com.au 

Dubbo 
Richard 
Wheatley richard.wheatley@waternsw.com.au 
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Parramatta 
Scott Butler scott.butler@waternsw.com.au 

Singleton 
Andrew 
Harrison andrew.harrison@waternsw.com.au 
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